B-16
SSP TYPE
 Cylindrical Spline Nut
part number structure
SSP 80 L - 2 - T1 600 - P CU/-
SSP type
nominal
diameter

SSPM TYPE
 Keyless Spline Nut
part number structure
SSPM 10 - 2 - T1 200 - P CU/-
SSPM type
nominal
diameter
blank standard
T1 light
number of nuts attached
to one shaft
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank high
P precision
spline shaft total length
pre-load symbol
example
When two spline nuts are used in close contact.
major dimensions
part number
GKHBdACWFLD
tolerance
mm
tolerance
m mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm
2.96.825.69.4112.01.01.12.2
0
0.2
250
11
14SSPM  6
3.58.530.6111.513.61.21.32.72516SSPM  8
3.58.535.613.51.518.61.21.32.7330/ 1321SSPM10
B-19
SLID
E
G
U
ID
E
BA
LL SPLIN
E
ROTARY BALL SPLI NE
STROKE BALL SPLINE
TOPBALL
PRODUCTS

SSPF TYPE
 Flange Type Nut
part number structure
SSPF 25 - 2 - T1 436 - P CU/-
SSPF type
nominal
diameter
number of nuts attached
to one shaft
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank high
P precision
spline shaft total length
blank standard
lightT1
T2 medium
pre-load symbol
example
When two spline nuts are used in close contact.
major dimensions
part number d
mm
W
mm
d1 d2 h
mm
P.C.D.
mm
H
mm
Df
mm
LD
tolerance
mmmm
tolerance
mmm
anticorrosionstandard
17.53.4 6.5 3.322530
0
0.2
250
11
14SSPFS 6SSPF 6
1.57.53.4 6.5 3.3245322516SSPFS 8SSPF 8
1.510.54.5 8 4.432642330
13
21SSPFS10SSPF10
1.5114.5 8 4.4337433624SSPFS13ASSPF13A
2184.5 8 4.44075050
0
16
31SSPFS16ASSPF16A
222.55.5 9.5 5.4459586335SSPFS20ASSPF20A
2234.5 8 4.4407516032SSPFS20SSPF20
326.55.5 9.5 5.452965
0
0.3
7142SSPFS25ASSPF25A
3265.5 9.5 5.4479607037SSPFS25SSPF25
3306.6 11 6.55410708045SSPF30
4369 14 8.67214901000
19
60SSPF40
44011 17.5 11911611311275SSPF50
445.511 17.5 11107181291270/ 2290SSPF60
B-21
SLID

SSPT TYPE
 Two Side Cut Flange Type
part number structure
SSPT 10 - 2 - T1 436 - P CU/-
SSPT type
nominal
diameter
blank standard
T1 light
number of nuts attached
to one shaft
with special
specification
accuracy grade
blank high
P precision
example
spline shaft total length
pre-load symbol
When two spline nuts are used in close contact.
major dimensions
part number
dWd1 d2 hP.C.D.HBDfLD
mmmmmmmmmmmmmm
tolerance
mmmm
tolerance
mmm
17.53.4 6.5 3.32251830
 0
0.2
25 0
11
14SSPT 6
1.57.53.4 6.5 3.324521322516SSPT 8
1.510.54.5 8 4.43262542330/ 1321SSPT10
B-23
SLID
E
G
U
ID
E
BA
LL SPLIN
E
ROTARY BALL SPLI NE
STROKE BALL SPLINE
TOPBALL
PRODUCTS